
LOWER CHURCHILL PROJECT· M9Ch111lc:al ind Eledrle11I /uJlllllllM9 
CIVIL WORKS AGREEMENT NO: 605573-CH0031.001 
P9rlod Ending : Ji.f'E&-201t 

.... 
aoz ... ... 
005 ... 
007 ... ... 
010 

011 

OU 

013 ... 
015 

01& 

017 ... 
01' 

-.... 
.... .... .... 

.... 

-
.... .... 

Mobia:;iitiol\ fPlice n-- n 

MobiHutfon - LAIOUR Prtca Item 1 

D1mobnlzatlt1n• LASOUR I Price Item 31 
Staff Labour iPrlceltem PM i 
Estimate ofTnivel Cost ft1rT111des labour {Prtce Item 
4 
letterofCredt:- Prh;:1 rt.m 4c &4d 
PJPING/MEotANICAL (Price ttems 5-1258b, 1659 -
16731 
PIPING/MEDIANJCAL • IAIOUR (Price Items S-
12.58b, l659 • ll573) 
HVAC SYSTEM IPrfce ltuns 1259·1286.S, 1674 • 
1701.4 ~ 

HVAC SYSTEM - lAIOUR (Price Items 1259-1286.5, 
:1674 • 1701.41 

.... 
Lot 

Lot 
Lot 
Lot 

Lot 

Lot 

Lot 

ELECTRICAL (Price lt• ms 1287-158711, 1702· 1725) lot 

ELECTRICAL· LA&CJUR CPrfce ttem51287·1587a, 
1702 - 1725 

ARCHrTECTURAL (Prb tt1ms 1588-1656) 

Lot 

AROITTKTURAL · IAIOUR (Prli:e ltims 1588· 1656) lot 

DIESEL GENERATOR SYSTEM (Price It.ms 1657-
1658 1726 1 
DIESEL GENERA.TOR SYSTEM - lABOUR (Price Items 
1657-1658 1726 1 
INDIRECT - lAIOUR 

Lot 

Lot 

Lot 

lOl!l:J.aos.57 
626,543.33 

4091564.88 
5&4818.37 
979,850.66 

34,20'2,4&3.60 

4,975,871.2! 

3 $4!1260.39 

21,768,885.87 

13.546,887.00 

14,586,754.65 

7,019,376.24 

30,175,500.89 

21,109,899.96 

4;904,082.44 

11,748,875.95 

786,782.19 

181..878.89 

18,022,392.31 .. 

s 
s 

0.00 

119,654.58 

1,()99,267.82 

567,419.30 

{82,215.61) $ 

S47,8S0.12 $ 

(2,'92.58) $ 

522,897.34 

(!0,021A9) 

1.523,058.67 

148,974A5 

18,928.18 

0.00 

719,588.50 
4747..- ~ 

(1'1.46&.65) 

COST REPORT 

rwt iSIOS.37 
585,1)44.97 

1.818,473.28 

20,886,088.26 

1,492,953.57 

2 697437.90 

14,1515,65'.47 

6,646,475A7 

8,403,213.12 

5,054,291.55 

17,185,535.D3 

11.112,280.60 

2,584,413.82 

3,775,453.72 

518,210.72 

10,653,076.81 

I07 u 

4,768,221.60 

U:ll3,I05....!'7 
515,()44.97 

1,.932,127.&5 

21,985,356.08 

1,860,372.87 

2,697,437.!IO 

14,113,442.85 

6,!194,325.59 

8,400,820.54 

3,577,188.88 

17,155.513.54 

13,53S,339.27 

2,733,388.28 

3,794,!&1.r10 

518,210.73 

LOIJ,SOS.J7 
586,511.66 

$1,591,.154.12 

$18 687,552.99 

$1,220,053.35 

2.697,437.90 

11,722,612.71 

7,548,9'1A9 

$7,156,22.5.15 

3,860,975.24 

13,24'-554.81 

15,187,228.00 

$2,.350,427.22 

4"°3,155.83 

$518,210.73 

9t,o95.20 

11.37'-665.31 12,290,053.68 
112111..tll I UM..7 

4 606752.95 5,949,088 

Pl ... 

5 

s 
s 

1 ... s 
626,543.32 5 

4,091,564.88 $ 
384,818.37 $ 
! 68,685.08 $ 

34,202,483.60 $ 

4,!175,871.23 

3,549,260.39 

21,768,U5..87 

10,556,004.46 

14,386,754.65 

7,394,272.73 

30,175,500.89 

21,918,151.28 

4,904,QBl.44 

9,464,814.13 

786,782.19 

200,473.74 

21,66!1,!145.30 

DZ.HI JOUIS 

1..C&.3.AO"i.4! 

626 543.32 
4,091,564.88 

384.818.!7 
368,685.0S 

S4.,02 483.60 

4 ,975,871.23 

3,s.49,260.39 

21,768,88S.87 

10,556,004.46 

14,S86,754.65 

7,894,272.73 

30,115,500.851 

21,918,152.28 

4,904.CS2A4 

111.464,814.13 

786,782.19 

200,473.74 

21669.945.30 
U LIS 

s 

s 

$ 
s 

CttO-oool OtANGtORDEROOl XX $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
CH0-0002 CHANGE ORDER 002 XX $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
C~3 CHANGE ORDER 003 XX $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
CHO-OOCM OiANGE ORDER 004 XX $ 76,863.18 $ 76 863.18 $ 76,863.18 $ 59,210.29 76,863.18 $ 76 863.18 $ $ 
CH0-0005 CHANGE ORDER 005 XX $ 36,951.45 $ ~ 36,951.45 $ 56 951.45 $ 36,951.45 $ 36,951.45 $ $ 
CHO.oool CHANGEOltDER006 XX $ 15786.45 $ S 13786.45 $ 13,786.45 $ 13,786.45 $ 1!1,786.45 $ $ 
CHD-0007 CHANGEORDER007 XX $ 24,617.51 $ $ 24617.51 $ 24617.51 $ 1,533.42 24617.51 $ 24,617.51 $ $ 
OHM>OOB CHANGE ORDER 008 XX $ 170,988.55 $ ~ 170 9811.55 $ 170 988.55 $ 40.211..lt 170,988.SS $ 110,988.SS $ S 
Cff0.0009 CKANGEORD£R009 )()( $ 441,159.69 $ $ 446159.69 $ 446,159.69 $ 446,159.69 $ 446,159.69 $ $ 
CH04010 CHANGEORDER OlO XX $ 100,000.00 $ $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 100,000.00 $ 100.000.00 $ 5 
CHQ.0011 OIANGE ORDER 011 XX $ !4.llOO.OD $ $ 34 000.00 $ 34 000.00 $ 2!1,.S47.D8 34,000.00 $ 34,000.00 $ $ 
CH0.o012 0-IANGEORDER 012 XX $ 241,&46.77 $ S 241 8.oG0.77 $ 24L846.77 $ 241,846.77 $ 241,846.77 $ $ 
CHD-0013 CHANGE ORDER OU XX $ 724,243.13 $ $ 724 243.13 $ 724,243.13 $ 92 04.40 724,243.13 $ 724 243.13 $ $ 

CH0.0017 CHANGEORDER017 XX $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
CHO-ODUJ CHANGEOROER 018 XX $ "9,751.64 $ 359 751.64 S 359,751.64 $ 4,621.77 359,751.64 $ 959 751.64 $ $ 
CHQ.0019 CHANGEORDER01' XX $ 1,570,047.21 $ $ $ 1,570,047.21 $ 1.570,047.21 $ $ 
OKM:I02G CHANGE ORDER 020 XX $ SS,370.00 $ 55 !170.00 $ 55,370.00 $ 55,370.00 $ '5,!70.00 $ $ 
CHO-OOZl. GtANGE OflOfR021 XX $ 405 304.83 $ 405,304.83 $ 405,304.83 $ 62,990.68 405,304.83 $ 405,IDU3 $ $ 
CH0-0022 ~GEORDER022 XX $ 107'20.24 $ 107.320.24 $ 107,32024 $ 107,320.24 $ 107,320.24 $ $ 
CHO-OOll OiANGE ORDER 023 XX $ 473,443.315 $ 473,443.36 $ 473,443.36 $ $ 47!,443.36 $ 473,443.36 $ 
ctf0-0024 CHANGE ORDER Ol4 )()( $ 539,400.24 $ 539 400.24 $ $ 539 400.24 $ $ 5!19A00.24 $ S!i,400.24 $ 
CH0.o025 CHANGE ORDEl'I. 025 XX $ 2 906.0SB.96 $ 2 906.DBB.96 S $ 2,!106,088.96 $ $ 2,.906.CSS.96 $ 2,906,088.91 $ 

IJUl-10TA&. CMANH OIDlltS •--HO.• 1111.HS $ l..J.11,711 s 7.1S4 '" s ....... • • -· . .. . 
TOTAl $ 201,no,213.20 8,504,473 $ 115,396,415 $ 123,900,889 $ 111,105,150 197,424,529 201,343,462 $ 3,918,933 $ 

(11,.166) 

12,980,883) 

374,896 

808,252 

(2,284,060) 

18,595 

!,647,553 

(426,811) 

CIMFP Exhibit P-02317 Page 1




